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School Class w L Pct Schedule Index
1 University AAA 18 3 85.7% 773.86 1216.80
2 Morgantown AAA 18 3 85.7% 719.52 1050.87
3  Martinsburg AAA 17 3 85.0% 635.46 1029.29
4  Shady Spring AA 21 1 95.5% 536.73 987.11
5 Hedgesville AAA 17 4 81.0% 700.93 986.91
6  Cabell Midland AAA 18 4 81.8% 668.55 978.09
7  Wheeling Park AAA 16 5 76.2% 718.24 839.08
8 George Washington AAA 15 5 75.0% 681.37 820.06
9 Chapmanville AA 20 2 90.9% 474.35 816.23
10 Robert C. Byrd AA 18 2 90.0% 516.30 815.86
11 Bluefield AA 19 3 86.4% 486.15 736.69
12 North Marion AA 18 4 81.8% 519.85 720.31
13 Frankfort AA 19 3 86.4% 441.76 718.60
14 Parkersburg South AAA 14 7 66.7% 713.98 710.79
15 Woodrow Wilson AAA 14 7 66.7% 714.32 674.40
16 Capital AAA 14 8 63.6% 687.95 609.61
17 Musselman AAA 13 9 59.1% 719.94 596.99
18 Logan AA 15 7 68.2% 489.90 575.55
19 Poca AA 18 3 85.7% 407.50 570.52
20 Beckley Christian A 17 4 81.0% 403.08 561.89
21 Princeton AAA 15 7 68.2% 535.07 560.85
22 Charleston Catholic A 16 5 76.2% 421.11 549.88
23 St. Albans AAA 15 7 68.2% 562.38 547.51
24 Bridgeport AA 16 5 76.2% 455.31 538.27
25 Huntington AAA 12 10 54.5% 685.68 528.97
26 Williamstown A 21 1 95.5% 267.57 518.91
27 Spring Valley AAA 11 11 50.0% 719.78 499.22
28 Lincoln AA 14 7 66.7% 491.08 486.60
29 South Charleston AAA 10 11 47.6% 774.97 457.47
30 Keyser AA 15 7 68.2% 430.48 447.63
31 Jefferson AAA 10 12 45.5% 723.12 437.74
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Washington
Scott
Wheeling Central
Oak Glen
Man
Weir
Ripley
Berkeley Springs
Buckhannon-Upshur
Grafton
Parkersburg Catholic
Westside
Braxton County
Lincoln County
Pendleton County
St. Marys
Mingo Central
Faimont Senior
East Fairmont
Notre Dame
Webster County
Elkins
Clay-Battelle
Mount View
Greenbrier West
Independence
Tug Valley
River View
Winfield
Parkersburg
Hampshire
John Marshall
Magnolia
Clay County
Spring Mills
Greenbrier East
Hurricane
Sherman
Liberty Raleigh
Trinity (Morgantown)
Madonna (Weirton)
Ritchie County
PikeView
Harmman
Hundred
Cameron
Oak Hill
Ravenswood
St. Joseph Central
Point Pleasant
Phillip Barbour
Gilmer County
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31.8%
36.4%
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68.2%
63.6%
28.6%
38.9%
33.3%
50.0%
47.6%
47.6%
45.0%
54.5%
38.1%
66.7%
63.6%
57.1%
36.4%
45.5%
47.6%
47.6%
31.8%
40.9%
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694.42
470.04
347.84
462.90
330.04
521.90
605.09
432.56
559.66
513.45
353.31
451.01
325.67
384.11
189.35
265.47
482.66
639.13
560.89
298.91
318.91
563.80
225.81
409.43
197.06
339.88
394.04
394.43
510.49
741.05
561.46
688.19
232.90
287.05
719.26
539.35
671.84
285.32
399.74
325.76
327.67
275.60
530.68
208.31
213.19
244.33
459.12
299.55
295.16
337.00
523.20
308.99
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407.25
405.19
404.67
400.10
397.44
386.83
373.61
356.55
356.40
348.31
346.85
338.48
337.98
337.09
331.57
330.26
323.44
320.72
320.03
297.51
288.80
277.02
273.99
269.18
261.99
261.63
251.79
250.47
250.34
249.90
239.53
230.07
225.10
223.53
219.71
216.72
212.07
212.04
210.78
209.64
209.28
197.19
196.05
195.72
194.35
191.06
187.41
183.87
181.87
180.97



Rank School Class w L Pct Schedule Index
84 Roane County AA 13 9 59.1% 261.39 166.45
85 Tolsia A 11 11 50.0% 222.06 159.96
86 Lewis County AA 6 15 28.6% 503.23 148.40
87 Tygarts Valley A 10 11 47.6% 254.06 145.12
88 James Monroe AA 8 14 36.4% 429.19 143.21
89 Wyoming East AA 6 16 27.3% 473.31 143.03
90 Moorefield A 9 12 42.9% 268.84 139.99
91 Buffalo A 7 14 33.3% 303.07 135.69
92 East Hardy A 11 11 50.0% 197.56 135.58
93 Nitro AA 5 16 23.8% 506.43 130.36
94 Preston AAA 7 14 33.3% 582.75 128.83
95 Herbert Hoover AA 6 16 27.3% 417.41 125.69
96 Midland Trail A 8 14 36.4% 238.49 121.18
97 Calhoun County A 7 14 33.3% 251.77 116.60
98 Sissonville AA 5 16 23.8% 487.01 106.66
99 Liberty Harrison AA 6 16 27.3% 431.48 103.77
100 Summers County A 8 14 36.4% 207.96 101.93
101 Van A 4 17 19.0% 307.29 100.12
102 Brooke AAA 3 19 13.6% 689.05 81.70
103 Paw Paw A 6 14 30.0% 239.81 73.63
104 Wirt County A 7 15 31.8% 231.67 71.03
105 South Harrison A 7 15 31.8% 213.85 70.81
106 Richwood A 6 16 27.3% 230.68 70.08
107 Tucker County A 3 19 13.6% 321.41 69.30
108 Nicholas County AA 4 18 18.2% 379.13 62.24
109 Petersburg AA 5 17 22.7% 461.92 61.52
110 Valley Wetzel A 5 17 22.7% 233.10 57.92
111 Tyler Consolidated A 5 16 23.8% 264.14 51.29
112 Doddridge County A 1 21 4.5% 303.95 50.25
113 Montcalm A 3 19 13.6% 261.97 49.80
114 Wayne AA 3 18 14.3% 469.34 48.00
115 Pocahontas County A 3 17 15.0% 227.58 47.76
116 Hannan A 2 18 10.0% 233.12 41.47
117 Union Grant A 3 17 15.0% 235.61 41.14
118 Meadow Bridge A 4 17 19.0% 212.32 35.45
119 Paden City A 2 20 9.1% 244.65 19.93
120 Wahama A (0} 21 0.0% 248.95 11.47
121 Riverside AAA 1 20 4.8% 699.88 0.00
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